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Cognome Nome Bersaglio 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Totale Rango 

Alberti Emanuele 5 50.8 51.1 10.6 10.0 10.4 9.7 9.8 10.6 9.8 9.3 10.2 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.0 244.2 1

Rivera Martina 9 51.0 51.1 9.2 10.1 10.1 10.7 9.9 10.1 10.6 10.0 10.3 9.8 9.7 9.6 10.6 10.5 243.3 2

Ceriali Elia 6 50.3 50.5 10.3 10.3 10.7 9.8 10.4 9.6 10.2 10.7 9.3 10.4 10.0 9.3 221.8 3

Pasinetti Fabio 2 50.6 49.7 10.1 9.2 10.5 9.4 10.7 10.4 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.5 201.9 4

Junghi Ilvo 4 51.3 49.0 10.1 10.1 9.6 10.4 10.1 10.6 10.2 9.7 181.1 5

Agustoni Giorgio 3 48.4 50.5 10.8 10.1 9.9 9.5 9.6 10.7 159.5 6

Cattaneo Benno 8 50.0 48.3 10.7 9.8 9.0 9.6 137.4 7

Rossi Marco 7 50.6 49.5 8.3 10.1 118.5 8

CONCORSO INDIVIDUALE F50m 2024

RE del TIRO



Cognome Nome Anno Società Totale Appoggi

1 Ceriali Elia 2009 Chiasso 98 99 97 294 12

2 Pasinetti Fabio 2005 Locarno 99 96 96 291 10

3 Tavasci Laura 2004 Bellinzona 97 95 95 287 13

4 Betti Mattia 2005 Taverne 97 91 99 287 11

5 Bonzani Andrea 2007 Locarno 95 95 96 286 12

6 Vavassori Luca 2006 Chiasso 97 97 92 286 8

7 Agriesti Vincenzo 2005 Locarno 96 93 96 285 10

8 Della Pietra Lara 2007 Taverne 97 97 90 284 11

9 Luzzi Ethan 2009 Bodio 92 95 94 281 3

10 Filippini Brian 2008 Bodio 93 93 92 278 3

Cognome Nome Anno Società Totale Appoggi

1 Alberti Emanuele 1960 Iseo-Cimo 98 98 98 294 10

2 Junghi Ilvo 1959 Giubiasco 98 98 97 293 10

3 Jucker Ronald 1955 Locarno 96 95 96 287 11

4 Strappazzon Marzio 1960 Bodio 95 95 97 287 9

5 Mattei Luca 1955 Peccia 95 94 97 286 9

6 Nesa Mauro 1958 Taverne 96 93 97 286 8

7 Olgiati Danilo 1959 Iseo-Cimo 94 91 96 281 6

8 Junghi Doriano 1952 Giubiasco 91 92 96 279 8

9 Pirro Carolina 1951 Locarno 93 94 89 276 2

10

Cognome Nome Anno Società Totale Appoggi

1 Cattaneo Benno 1998 Bodio 97 99 98 294 10

2 Rossi Marco 1968 Iseo-Cimo 99 99 96 294 7

3 Rivera Martina 2003 Bodio 98 98 97 293 17

4 Agustoni Giorgio 1986 Chiasso 94 98 99 291 14

5 Pandiscia Daniela 1981 Taverne 98 97 95 290 16

6 Verdi Michele 1996 Locarno 98 94 96 288 7

7 Cattaneo Ivo 2002 Bodio 93 97 96 286 10

8 Cavalli Michele 1966 Bodio 92 96 96 284 10

9 Moccetti Mattia 1999 Bellinzona 95 93 92 280 8

10 Sormani Federico 1967 Taverne 97 37 134 DNF
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Cognome Nome Anno Società Totale Appoggi QF

1 Ceriali Elia 2009 Chiasso 98 99 97 294 12 QF

2 Alberti Emanuele 1960 Iseo-Cimo 98 98 98 294 10 QF

3 Cattaneo Benno 1998 Bodio 97 99 98 294 10 QF

4 Rossi Marco 1968 Iseo-Cimo 99 99 96 294 7 QF

5 Rivera Martina 2003 Bodio 98 98 97 293 17 QF

6 Junghi Ilvo 1959 Giubiasco 98 98 97 293 10 QF

7 Agustoni Giorgio 1986 Chiasso 94 98 99 291 14 QF

8 Pasinetti Fabio 2005 Locarno 99 96 96 291 10 QF

9 Pandiscia Daniela 1981 Taverne 98 97 95 290 16

10 Verdi Michele 1996 Locarno 98 94 96 288 7

11 Tavasci Laura 2004 Bellinzona 97 95 95 287 13

12 Jucker Ronald 1955 Locarno 96 95 96 287 11

13 Betti Mattia 2005 Taverne 97 91 99 287 11

14 Strappazzon Marzio 1960 Bodio 95 95 97 287 9

15 Bonzani Andrea 2007 Locarno 95 95 96 286 12

16 Cattaneo Ivo 2002 Bodio 93 97 96 286 10

17 Mattei Luca 1955 Peccia 95 94 97 286 9

18 Vavassori Luca 2006 Chiasso 97 97 92 286 8

19 Nesa Mauro 1958 Taverne 96 93 97 286 8

20 Agriesti Vincenzo 2005 Locarno 96 93 96 285 10

21 Della Pietra Lara 2007 Taverne 97 97 90 284 11

22 Cavalli Michele 1966 Bodio 92 96 96 284 10

23 Olgiati Danilo 1959 Iseo-Cimo 94 91 96 281 6

24 Luzzi Ethan 2009 Bodio 92 95 94 281 3

25 Moccetti Mattia 1999 Bellinzona 95 93 92 280 8

26 Junghi Doriano 1952 Giubiasco 91 92 96 279 8

27 Filippini Brian 2008 Bodio 93 93 92 278 3

28 Pirro Carolina 1951 Locarno 93 94 89 276 2

29 Sormani Federico 1967 Taverne 97 37 134 DNF
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